
Harvard Schedule 

WEEK 1 

Date Courses and Activities 

May.23 (Sat.) Suggested arrival date 

May.24 (Sun.) 12:00-13:00 Welcome Lunch 
 

14:00-16:00 Campus Tour 
 

19:30-21:30 Sichuan Opera 
 

May.25 (Mon.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Calligraphy 
 

May.26 (Tue.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Lecture 1 徐君 Tibetan society & culture 

May.27 (Wed.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Kung fu 

May.28 (Thu.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Lecture 2 徐君 Hot  Issues About Tibetan 
Development 

May.29 (Fri.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Free 

May.30(Sat.) 

 May.31(Sun.) 

MengDing Mountain-Tea Making 

 

 

 

 



WEEK 2 

Date Courses and Activities 

June 1(Mon.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Calligraphy 
 

June 2(Tue.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Lecture3 
周毅 1. History and Politics---a Chinese perspective; 

June 3(Wed.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Kung fu 
 

June 4(Thu.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Lecture 4  
周毅 3. The Mainstream Views about America since World War 

II—from the Chinese Perspective 
June 5(Fri.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 

 
14:00-16:00 Free 

 
June 6(Sat.) Visit Dujiangyan Irrigation System and Mount 

Qingcheng—the oldest and only surviving no-dam 
irrigation system in the world and the birthplace of 

Taoism 
 

June 7(Sun.) Free 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEK 3 

Date Courses and Activities 

June 8 (Mon.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Calligraphy 
 

June 9 (Tue.) 
 

9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Lecture 5 王晓璐 
The Changing Chinese Culture in the Context of Globalization 

June 10 (Wed.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Kung fu 
 

 
June 11 (Thu.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 

 
14:00-16:00 Lecture 6 王晓璐 

The Chinese Boy Students in the 19th Century America: A 

Cultural Catalyst for Nation-Building 
June 12 (Fri.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 

 
14:00-16:00 Free 

June 13 (Sat.) Beichuan Earthquake Musuem 
 

June 14 (Sun.) Free 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEK 4 

Date Courses and Activities 

June 15 (Mon.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Calligraphy 
 

June 16 (Tue.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Lecture 7  
颜炯 Organic farming in China 

June 17 (Wed.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Kung fu 
 

June 18 (Thu.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Lecture 8 
卢虹燕 Biowaste management in China and Europe 

June 19 (Fri.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Free 

June 20 (Sat.) Visit Leshan Giant Buddha and Mount 
Emei—diverse topography including undulating hills 

June 21 (Sun.) Visit Leshan Giant Buddha and Mount 
Emei—diverse topography including undulating hills 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEK 5 

Date Courses and Activities 

June 22 (Mon.)  
Free Day—Chinese Dragon Boat Festival 

June 23 (Tue.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Lecture 9 张崇富 
Chinese Buddhism and Chinese Culture 

June 24(Wed.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Kung fu 

June 25 (Thu.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Lecture 10 张崇富 
Chinese Daoism and Chinese Culture 

June 26 (Fri.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Free 

June 27 (Sat.) Visit Sanxingdui Museum—an archeological site of 
the ancient Shu Kingdom 

 
June 28 (Sun.) Free 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEK 6 

Date Courses and Activities 

June 29 (Mon.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Calligraphy 
 

June 30 (Tue.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Lecture 11  
吴 敏 The Urban & Rural Integrated Development in Chengdu 

July 1 (Wed.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Kung fu 
 

July 2 (Thu.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Lecture 12 
吴 敏 The Public Services and Social Management in Chengdu 

July 3 (Fri.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Free 

July 4 (Sat.) Visit Liu's Manor Museum—a traditional western 
Sichuan architecture complex 

July 5 (Sun.) Free 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEK 7 

Date Courses and Activities 

July 6 (Mon.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Calligraphy 

July 7 (Tue.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 
 

14:00-16:00 Lecture 13  
王维城 General Overview of Global 

Business in China 
July 8 (Wed.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 

 
14:00-16:00 Kung fu 

 
July 9 (Thu.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 

 
14:00-16:00 Lecture 14 

王维城 Commercialization of 
Hitechnique in China, Strategy and 

Cases 
July 10 (Fri.) 9:00-11:30 Chinese Language 

 
14:00-16:00 Free 

July 11 (Sat.) Visit Huang Long Xi Old Town 

July 12 (Sun.) Free 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



WEEK 8 

Date Courses and Activities 

July 
13 

(Mon.) 

9:00-
11:30 

Chinese Language 
 

14:0
0-16:

00 

Calligraphy 

July 
14 

(Tue.) 

9:00-
11:30 

Chinese Language 

14:0
0-16:

00 

Lecture 15 石坚 
The History of Chinese Higher Education 

 

July 
15 

(Wed.) 

9:00-
11:3

0 

Chinese Language 
 

14:0
0-16:

00 

Kung fu 

July 
16 

(Thu.) 

9:00-
11:30 

Chinese Language 
 

14:0
0-16:

00 

Lecture 16 
The Reform and Tendency of Chinese Higher Educa

tion in The 21st Century 

 
July 
17 

(Fri.) 

9:00-
11:30 

Chinese Language 
 

14:0
0-16:

00 

Free 

July 
18 

(Sat.) 

Visit Chengdu Research Base of Giant Panda Breeding 

 
July 
19 

(Sun.) 

Free 

 


